Northern Virginia Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act, Area XI
WIOA Adult, Dislocated Worker, and Youth Statistics (July 1, 2016- September 30, 2016)

At-A-Glance

One-Stop Services

WIOA Services (Youth/Adult/DW)

All Employment & Training Programs

Center Visits 14,394
Unique One-Stop Visits 7,621
One-Stop Job Placements 247
Average Hourly Wage at Placement $15.23

Total Participants

WIOA Job Placements

Average Hourly Wage at Placement (Adult)
Average Hourly Wage at Placement (DW)
Average Hourly Wage at Placement (Youth)
Credentials Received in PY15

Credentials Received at Closure

832
123
$15.35
$31.19
$9.80
96

107

Total Enrolled

Total Exited

Total Job Placements

Total Participants with Disabilities
Total Veterans

1,009
204
212
130
32

One-Stop Visits

WIOA Cumulative (Adult, DW, Youth)

16,000 900
14,000 800
12,000 700
600
10,000

u Consortium Wide 500

8,000 W Fairfax County
= Prince William County 400
6'000 = Loudoun County 300
4,000 200
2,000 100
0 0

Total number of visits Unique Visits Enrolled

Exited Job Placements

m Consortium Wide
 Fairfax County
= Prince William County

= Loudoun County

WIOA Breakdown - Adult, Dislocated Worker and Youth

WIOA Enrollments

388

70

WIOA Exits and Placements

60

66

DW Enrolled Adult Enrolled

50

= Consortium Wide 40

= Fairfax County

30

= Prince William County

20

= Loudoun County

10

DW Exited

DW Exited Adult Exited Adult Exited
Placements Placements

m Consortium Wide
= Fairfax County
= Prince William County

= Loudoun County
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WIOA Average Annual Salary at Placement

WIOA Average Hourly Wage at Placement

$70,000 35.00
$64,254 $ $31.19
$60,000 $30.00
$50,000 $25.00
$40,000 $20.00
$30 000 $30’325 m Consortium Wide $15 00 $15.35 m Consortium Wide
$20,000 $10.00
$10,000 $5.00
$0 $0.00
Adult Dislocated Adult Dislocated
go WIOA Credentials by Program WIOA Credential by Industry (at Closure)
80 76 35 33 ® Accounting/Finance
70 - 30 H Clerical/Administrative
60 - m Construction/Trade
25 m Entrepreneurship
50 1 eRe 20 m Education
40 m Credentials at Closure Health
1 m Healthcare
m Credential Total PY15 15
30 27 m Hospitality/Service
20 20 10 = Management/Business
i m Technology
10 A 5 ® Transportation
0 4 0 - m HS Diploma/GED (youth only,duplicated)
Adult/DW Youth
WIOA Youth WIOA Youth Employment & Education
250 12
H Consortium Wide 10 $980 $10'17 H Consortium Wide
200 W Fairfax County m Fairfax County
= Prince William County 8 m Prince William County
150 m Loudoun County 5 m Loudoun County
100 4
50 2
0
0

Enrolled Exited Exited Placements

In Post-Secondary Education at Exit

Average Hourly Wage
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